
CLOVIS WEST GOLDEN EAGLES 

BOYS SOCCER 2024-2025 SCHEDULE 
 

Day Date Opponent Team Site Time 

Friday 

Thursday 

Friday/Saturday 

Monday 

Thursday-Saturday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Tues/Wed/Thurs 

Tuesday-Saturday 

 

11/15 

11/21 

11/22-11/23 

12/2 

12/5-12/7 

12/11 

12/16 

12/20 

12/23 

12/27 

1/3 

1/4 

1/10 

1/14 

1/17 

1/21 

1/24 

1/28 

1/31 

2/4 

2/7 

2/11 

2/14 

2/18 

2/20 

2/25-2/27 

3/4 – 3/8 

Kerman 

Sanger 

Clovis High JV Tourney 

Justin Garza 

Clovis Powerade SC 

Lindsey 

Matilda Torres 

Fresno High 

McLane 

Roosevelt 

Sunnyside 

559 vs 611 Centennial 

Central 

Clovis East 

Buchanan 

Clovis High 

Clovis North 

Central 

Clovis East 

Buchanan 

Clovis High 

Clovis North 

Playoffs Round 1 

Playoffs Round 2 

Semi-Finals 

Valley Finals 

State Playoffs 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV 

JV/Varsity 

Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Varsity 

Clovis West 

Clovis West 

Clovis High 

Clovis West 

Clovis West 

Lindsey 

Madera 

Clovis West 

Clovis West 

Roosevelt 

Clovis West 

Buchanan 

Central 

Clovis West 

Clovis West 

Clovis High 

Clovis West 

Clovis West 

Clovis East 

Buchanan 

Clovis West 

Clovis North 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

3:30pm/5:30pm 

3:00pm/6:00pm 

TBA 

3:00pm/6:00pm 

TBA 

4:30pm/6:00pm 

3:30pm/5:00pm 

3:00pm/5:30pm 

3:00pm/6:00pm 

1:00pm/3:00pm 

3:00pm/6:00pm 

1:00pm 

4:00pm 

4:00pm 

4:00pm 

4:00pm 

4:00pm 

6:00pm 

6:00pm 

6:00pm 

6:00 pm 

6:00pm 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

TBA 

 

Director of Boys Soccer: Carlos Alvarez 

Assistant Coach:  

Principal:  Jason James 

Deputy Principal:  Matt Loggins 

Athletic Director:  Neil Castro 

School Address: 1070 East Teague Ave Fresno, CA  93720 

Athletic Department Phone: 559-327-2102 FAX:  559-327-2451 
 

 


