

## **CLOVIS WEST GOLDEN EAGLES**

## **BOYS SOCCER 2024-2025 SCHEDULE**

Day	<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	11/15	Kerman	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:30pm/5:30pm
Thursday	11/21	Sanger	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:00pm/6:00pm
Friday/Saturday	11/22-11/23	Clovis High JV Tourney	JV	Clovis High	TBA
Monday	12/2	Justin Garza	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:00pm/6:00pm
Thursday-Saturday	12/5-12/7	Clovis Powerade SC	Varsity	Clovis West	TBA
Wednesday	12/11	Lindsey	JV/Varsity	Lindsey	4:30pm/6:00pm
Monday	12/16	Matilda Torres	JV/Varsity	Madera	3:30pm/5:00pm
Friday	12/20	Fresno High	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:00pm/5:30pm
Monday	12/23	McLane	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:00pm/6:00pm
Friday	12/27	Roosevelt	JV/Varsity	Roosevelt	1:00pm/3:00pm
Friday	1/3	Sunnyside	JV/Varsity	Clovis West	3:00pm/6:00pm
Saturday	1/4	559 vs 611 Centennial	Varsity	Buchanan	1:00pm
Friday	1/10	Central	Varsity	Central	4:00pm
Tuesday	1/14	Clovis East	Varsity	Clovis West	4:00pm
Friday	1/17	Buchanan	Varsity	Clovis West	4:00pm
Tuesday	1/21	Clovis High	Varsity	Clovis High	4:00pm
Friday	1/24	Clovis North	Varsity	Clovis West	4:00pm
Tuesday	1/28	Central	Varsity	Clovis West	6:00pm
Friday	1/31	Clovis East	Varsity	Clovis East	6:00pm
Tuesday	2/4	Buchanan	Varsity	Buchanan	6:00pm
Friday	2/7	Clovis High	Varsity	Clovis West	6:00 pm
Tuesday	2/11	Clovis North	Varsity	Clovis North	6:00pm
Friday	2/14	Playoffs Round 1	Varsity	TBA	TBA
Tuesday	2/18	Playoffs Round 2	Varsity	TBA	TBA
Thursday	2/20	Semi-Finals	Varsity	TBA	TBA
Tues/Wed/Thurs	2/25-2/27	Valley Finals	Varsity	TBA	TBA
Tuesday-Saturday	3/4 - 3/8	State Playoffs	Varsity	TBA	ТВА
		-	-		

## **Director of Boys Soccer: Carlos Alvarez** Assistant Coach:

Principal: Jason James Deputy Principal: Matt Loggins Athletic Director: Neil Castro School Address: 1070 East Teague Ave Fresno, CA 93720 Athletic Department Phone: 559-327-2102 FAX: 559-327-2451